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1. TROFEO MONTE DI BRIANZA
REGOLARITA' Gr5 EPOCA

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS5 - FETTUCCIATO 3
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SPREAFICO Cristian
USLENGHI Mauro
BONO Marco

GRITTI Alessandro
ARMANNI Walter
PEREGO Tullio Fabio
STUCCHI Andrea
PESENTI Enrico
FIORE Antonio
BOSISIO Roberto
CALEGARI Marco
CAZZANIGA Luigi
PIROVANO Riccardo
GAMBARINI Giulio
FACCINETTO Giorgio
LICINI Massimo
PINOLI Marco
GREPPI Roberto
SALVARANI Massimo
BELUSSI Sergio
CACCIA Pietro
MARCHETTI Alfredo
ORIBONI Claudio
BANCOLINI Massimo
CORO' Lorenzo
SFONDRINI Massimo
MAGRI Pierantonio
BUTTI Giuliano
PAVONI Paolo

RIVA Massimo
GIOVAPI Daniele
MARTELLI Romualdo
GHISALBERTI Renato
GAMBA Piero
ERBEA Massimo
GIUDICI Gianmario
GRAVAGNI Sergio

DI PRIMA Daniele
FACHERIS Walter
MOLTENI Luciano
GALLERINI Roberto
PIROVANO Paolo
VERONESI Marco
MOLTENI Claudio
SESSA Vittorio
POZzZI Danilo
DELL'ORO Ruggero
CERUTI Daniele
CASTELVEDRE Dario
PICCOLI Marco
CARINI Ermano
BREGALANTI Paolo
GAVAZZI Diego
PESCIA Massimo
ORIGGI Gerardo
CAMINADA Luciano
DESCROVI Aldo
TONELLO Giorgio
FERRARIO Gianalfonso
CHIARLETTI Dario
CERUTI Raimondo
BRAMBATI Alessandro
LENTINI Luciano
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OGGIONO
OGGIONO
OGGIONO
VINTAGE BG
SEBINO
OGGIONO
VALSASSINA

BG NORELLI

BG NORELLI
VALSASSINA
VINTAGE BG
OGGIONO
OGGIONO

BG NORELLI
VALSASSINA
BREMBANA
GILERA ARCORE
VALSASSINA
PARMA
VINTAGE BG
VINTAGE BG

RS 77

VINTAGE BG
GRONCINO
VINTAGE BG
CARETER

VAL DI SCALVE
BG NORELLI
AMX R. EMILIA
BG NORELLI
GILERA ARCORE
GILERA ARCORE
BREMBANA
CARETER

BG NORELLI
CARETER
VALSASSINA

BG NORELLI
BERGAMO
CANZO

RS 77

GILERA ARCORE
GILERA ARCORE
OGGIONO

VISAB

DESIO
BRONCINO
DESIO

GILERA ARCORE
BREMBANA
VALSASSINA

BG NORELLI
BREMBANA
GILERA ARCORE
GILERA ARCORE
CARETER

BG NORELLI
ALPIMOTO CLUB
GILERA ARCORE
GILERA ARCORE
DESIO

GILERA ARCORE
CANZO

MOTO

LAVERDA 250
KRAMER 250
APRILIA 125
PUCH 175
KTM 250
KTM 350
FANTIC 125
GILERA 125
PUCH 250
FANTIC 125
KTM 125
FANTIC 125
PUCH 125
PUCK 80
KTM 250
CAGIVA
SWM 100
MAICO 250
MAICO 400
KTM 125
ANCILLOTTI 100
PUCH 250
KTM 175
PUCH 175
JAWA

KTM 250
KTM 250
SWM 125
KTM 350
KTM 125
SWM 80
KTM 175
KTM 250
MORINI 160
KTM
FANTIC 50
ZUNDAPP 125
PUCH 75
KTM 350 GS
OSSA PIONEER
KTM 350
SWM 125
KTM GS 340
KTM 250
KTM 100
KTM 500
PUCH 175
MOTO GUZZI
SWM 250
KTM 350
FANTIC 50
PUCH 50
PUCH 250
SWM 175
GILERA 175
PUCH 250
SWM 100
KTM 250
FANTIC 125
PUCH 250
GILERA 150
AIM 75
ROND 50

CLASSE
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PUNTI

112.07
115.60
119.23
121.86
122.44
122.71
123.86
123.96
124.49
124.52
125.60
126.38
127.26
127.46
127.71
128.33
128.41
128.41
129.63
129.78
129.91
130.37
130.91
131.21
131.45
131.65
131.65
131.89
132.97
133.94
133.96
134.10
134.67
135.24
135.62
135.88
136.55
137.49
137.93
139.03
139.34
139.41
139.79
139.83
140.29
140.66
140.89
141.66
141.77
142.11
142.37
142.74
143.44
146.01
146.32
147.45
147.50
149.09
150.17
150.80
155.38
155.75
156.12

NETTO

1'52.07
1'55.60
1'59.23
2'01.86
2'02.44
2'02.71
2'03.86
2'03.96
2'04.49
2'04.52
2'05.60
2'06.38
2'07.26
2'07.46
2'07.71
2'08.33
2'08.41
2'08.41
2'09.63
2'09.78
2'09.91
2'10.37
2'10.91
211.21
2'11.45
2'11.65
2'11.65
2'11.89
2'12.97
2'13.94
2'13.96
2'14.10
2'14.67
2'15.24
2'15.62
2'15.88
2'16.55
2'17.49
2'17.93
2'19.03
2'19.34
2'19.41
2'19.79
2'19.83
2'20.29
2'20.66
2'20.89
2'21.66
221.77
22211
2'22.37
2'22.74
2'23.44
2'26.01
2'26.32
2'27.45
2'27.50
2'29.09
2'30.17
2'30.80
2'35.38
2'35.75
2'36.12
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64 1 CAPPELLINI Luca
65 49 CAVADIAS Costantino
66 39 BORIS Sergio
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VALSASSINA
VINTAGE BG
TICINESE

MOTO

FANTIC 50
SWM 175
SWM 125

CLASSE

c1
Cc 4
Cc3

PUNTI NETTO

156.51 2'36.51
158.02  2'38.02
159.90 2'39.90
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